
Company--->>>

SCHOOL __________________ DATE ________________________
DESCRIPTION UOM ITEM # AMOUNT COST DESCRIPTION UOM ITEM # AMOUNT COST

BAKING POWDER 5#/can 11981 -$             DRESSING, RANCH LITE - Kens 4 gal/cs 17491 -$             

BAKING SODA 12/2 lb 12020 DRESSING, Lite Balsamic - Kens 4 gal/cs 17501

BEANS, BLACK 6/10# 2766 DRESSING, Italian Lite - Kens 4 gal/cs 17588

BEANS, CHIC PEAS 6/#10/cs 2885    

BEANS, VEGETARIAN Lo sod 6/10#/cs 2881

BEANS,GREEN 6/#10/cs 2820 Terriyaki Sauce 1 gallon 25901  

BEANS,KIDNEY 6/#10/cs 2880 ORANGE GLAZE FOR CHICKEN 25613

BEANS,REFRIED 6/#10/cs 20340 BROWN GRAVY 8/16OZ 26885

BEANS, YELLOW WAXED 6/#10/cs 3080    

BEANS, WHITE 6#10/CS 3180 FAJITA MARINADE - DRY MIX 6/8.9 oz 17830

BEEF BASE  12/1 pd 8581 FLOUR, ALL PURPOSE 50# 12120

BEETS,SLICED 6/#10/cs 3300 FLOUR, HI - GLUT 50# 12152

BLACK BEAN FIESTA 6/10# 2768  

BROWNIE MIX             (SF) ONLY 6/6#/cs 12586 HONEY (BOTTLE 24386) 6/80 OZ 24397

CAKE MIX, CHOC        (SF) ONLY 6/5#/cs 12805 HOT CHOCOLATE INSTANT 50/CS 22561

CAKE MIX, YELLOW    (SF) ONLY 6/5#/cs 12770 JELLO, CHERRY 12/24 oz 15241

CARROTS, SLICED 6/#10/cs 3385 JELLO, ORANGE 12/24 oz 15361

JELLO, LIME 12/24 oz 15321

CEREAL, CORN FLAKES 4/35 oz 9819 JELLO, ORANGE 12/24 oz 15361

CEREAL, OATMEAL/QUICK OATS 12/42oz/cs 10460 JELLO, RASPBERRY 12/24 oz 15401

CEREAL, RICE KRISPIES 4/35oz 9806 JELLO, STRAWBERRY 12/24 oz 15441

CEREAL, TOASTED OATS 4/35oz 9827 JELLY, GRAPE 6/#10/CS 24146

JIMMIES, CHOCOLATE 10# 22950

CHEESE, GRATED PARMESAN 5# 29072 JIMMIES, RAINBOW 10# 22930

CHICKEN BASE 6/1# 8900 JIMMIES, RED  10# 22910

CHINESE FORTUNE COOKIES 350/CS 11852 JIMMIES, YELLOW 10# 22916

CHINESE CHOW MEIN MOODLES 6/10# 14300  JIMMIES GREEN  10# 22904  

   

COCONUT 10# 12040 MIXED VEGETABLES 6/#10/cs 3605

COFFEE, NEW ENGLAND 32/14 OZ 21802 MUSHROOMS 24/16oz/cs 3682

COFFEE,DECAFINATED, NEW ENGLAND 32/14 OZ 21810 MUSHROOMS 6/#10/cs O3660

      

CONDIMENTS, KETCHUP LO SOD 6/#10/cs 5079  NACHO CHIPS 6/14oz 20412

CONDIMENTS, DELI MUSTARD 4 gal/cs 18160  OATS ROLLED 50# 12218

CONDIMENTS, MAYONNAISE 4gal/cs 18055 OIL, VEGETABLE 6gal/cs 13640

CONDIMENTS, RELISH 4 gal/cs 19320 OLIVES, BLACK 6/#10/cs 18720

    PEAS 6/#10/cs 3920

  

CONDIMENT, RELISH PKTS 500 21395 PASTA ELBOW 20# 14000

CONDIMENT, KETCHUP PC 500/7gm 20805  PASTA ROTINI /TWIST 20# 14330

DRESSING, ITALIAN LITE pkts 500 pkts 20933 PASTA, NOODLES   10#/cs 14180

BBQ SAUCE PACKETS 500 pkts 21423 PASTA, ORZO 2/10# 14226

CONDIMENTS, MUSTARD PC 500/4.5 g 21200  PASTA, RAINBOW 10#/cs 14480

CONDIMENTS, MAYO PC 500/ 21145  PASTA, SHELLS 20#/cs 14360

  PASTA, ZITI 20#/cs 14540

PASTA, PENNE 20#/CS 14155

CORN,WHOLE KERNEL 6/#10/cs 3575

CORNMEAL 50# 12216 FRUIT- PEARS, DICED 6/#10/cs O1645

CORNSTARCH 24/1# 12060 FRUIT-MIXED FRUIT 6/#10/cs O1425

CRACKERS, SALTINE 2 PK 2pk/500/cs 11335 FRUIT-PEACHES,SLICED 6/#10/cs O1610

CRACKERS, OYSTER 150/.5 11370 FRUIT-PEACHES - DICED 6/#10/cs 1545

CRAISIANS 10# 1370 FRUIT-PINEAPPLE CHUNKS 6/#10/cs O1740

CRANBERRY SAUCE 6/#10/cs O1265 FRUIT-PINEAPPLE,TIDBITS 6/#10/cs O1860

CROUTONS 10# 24860 FRUIT-APPLE SLICES 6/#10/CS O1070

FRUIT-APPLESAUCE 6/#10/cs O2160

WEEKLY STAPLE and DRY GOODS ORDER                
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Gov't Cheese -- BASIL 1/120z 27250  

Cheddar Cheese 6/5# bags 20468 BAY LEAVES 2 OZ 27253

Alfredo Sauce 6/5# bags 20469 CAYENNE PEPPER 16 OZ 27029

Jalapeno Cheese Sauce 6/5# bags TBD CELERY SEED 16 OZ 27256

Queso Blanco 6/5# bags 20473 CHILI POWDER 20 ounce 27167

CRUSHED PEPPER-HOT 12 OZ 27346

PUNCH, COUNTRY TIME LEMONADE  12/24 7170 FENNEL SEED 16 OZ 27640  

PUNCH, DRY FRUIT PKG. 12/24 oz O7180 GARLIC, GRANULATE 21 oz 27294

RAISINS  SMALL BOXES 144/.65 1938 GARLIC POWDER 19 OZ 27296

RAISINS 30# 1944 GARLIC - MINCED 1/22oz 27775

RICE, WHITE 25# 14692 GARLIC - MINCED IN OIL 6/32oz 27682

RICE, BROWN U BENS 25# 14655  HOT SAUCE  4/1gal 25850

SALSA 4/1 gal 20474  ITALIAN SEASONING 6 OZ 27264

    LEMON JUICE gallon 6161

SAUCE SWEET & SOUR 1 gallon 25930 MUSTARD (DRY) 14oz 27186

SAUCE, BBQ 4 gal/cs 25653 ONION,DEHYDRATED 6/3#/cs 3780

SAUERKRAUT 6/#10/cs 4500 ONION,POWDER 20oz 27287

    OREGANO 21 oz 27192

SHORTENING, CRISCO 12/3#/cs 13745 PAPRIKA 16 OZ 27125

SOUP, BEEF BARLEY 12/5#/cs 7660 PARSLEY FLAKES 11 oz 27201

SOUP, CHICKEN NOODLE 12/5#/cs O7745 PEPPER, BLACK 5# 27321

SOUP, VEGETABLE 12/5#/cs O8330 PEPPER, INDIVIDUAL PC 3,000/cs 21340

SOUP, CLAM CHOWDER, NEW ENGLAND 12/#5/cs O7860 SALT 25# 28900

SOUP, CHICKEN RICE 12/5#/cs O7805 SALT, INDIVIDUAL PC 3,000/cs 21360

SOUP, MINESTRONE 12/5#/cs O8225 SAUCE SOY gallon 25881

SOUP, TOMATO 12/5#/cs 8300 TACO SEASONING 5# 20640

SUGAR, BROWN 24/1#/cs 12345 YEAST, DRY 20#/cs 12078

SUGAR, BROWN 50# 12365 Mrs. Dash Seasoning 21 oz 28008

SUGAR,CONFECTIONARY 50# 12400 Mrs. Dash Seasoning Garlic 21 oz 28009

SUGAR,GRANULATED 50# 12440 GROUND CINNAMON 15oz 27173

SUGAR,INDIV.PKTS. 2,000/cs 21270     

SWEET & LOW 3,000 21315

SUN BUTTER 2/5# 23863 FROZEN VEGETABLES

Sunbutter/Jelly Sandwich 96/2.8oz 48736 SPINACH FROZEN  12/3# 42323

SYRUP, PANCAKE IMITATION 4 gal/cs 24510 CHINESE MIX 20# 31321

SYRUP,MOLASSES gallon 24421 ORIENTAL BLEND 2/10# 31321

TACO SHELLS, SMALL 10/20/cs 20585 MEXACALI BLEND 20# 31306

TEA, ICED MIX 24/12oz box 22060 SNAP PEAS 12/2# 31785

TEA 100/box 22091 BROCCOLI, FLORETTES    12/2 # 31819

TOMATO PASTE 6/#10/cs 5400 CORN                       2/10# 31665

TOMATOS,CRUSHED 6/#10/cs 5443 CORN ON COB       96/CS 31620

TOMATOS,WHOLE 6/#10/cs O5680 GREEN BEANS 20# 31130

TUNA FISH CHUNK LGT/WATER 6/66/cs 20140 MIXED VEGETABLES  20# 31685

VANILLA EXTRACT gallon 26740 PEAS                        20# 31735

VEGALENE SPRAY VEG. OIL 6/17 oz 13702 CALIF. MIXED VEG.    2/10# 31690  

VEGETABLE BASE 6/1# O9240 CARROTS DICE 12/2# 31505

VINEGAR, CIDER 4gal/cs 18520 CARROTS SLICED 20# 31555  

VINEGAR, RED WINE 4 gal/cs 18560 BUTTERNUT SQUASH 12/4# 31860

VINEGAR,WHITE 4 gal/cs 18540 EDAMAME BEANS 6/2.5# 31565

WHIP TOPPING RICHES 12/ CS 30440

WEEKLY STAPLE and DRY GOODS ORDER                
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BREAKFAST ONLY ITEMS HIGH SCHOOL DISH SOAPS

Breakfast Bar 72/2.8oz 42218   Shurguard Quat Sanitizer 52740

Cinn. Toast Crunch Bar 96/1.4oz 10134 Special Green Liquid Detergent 51691

Golden Graham Bar 96/1oz 10135 Ultra Temp Rinse 51932

Nutrigain Blueberry 48/1.5oz 10106 Mini Max Wash 51935

Delimer 53260

Plain Bagel (wrapped) 72/2oz 40955  

Cinn Raisin Bagel 72/2oz 40927

    

Raspberry Cream Cheese Bar 41145

Banana Bread 70/3.4oz 40801

Blueberry Muffins  72/2oz 40951

Apple Muffins 72/2oz 40946  

Yogurt Vanilla 48/4oz 30500

Granola 192/1oz 11598

Cinnamon Roll 36/2.7oz 40824

Apple Frudels 72/2.2oz 41917

Cherry Frudels 72/2.2oz 41918

String cheese 160/1oz 29570  

Sunrise Bites 150/1oz 11999  

Apple & Eve Apple Juice 40/4oz O6716

ADULT SOUPS

Italiam Wedding Soup 4/4# 33409

Minestrone 4/4# 33415

Baked Potato 4/4# 33417

Chicken Noodle 4/4# 33424

Lemon Chicken Orzo 4/4# 33412

Broccoli and Cheese 4/4# 33421

Creamy Tomato 4/4# 33418

WEEKLY STAPLE and DRY GOODS ORDER                
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FROZEN BREADS -$             Sweet Potato Bites 32098 -$             

Bagel 2oz wrapped (breakfast only) 40955 ONION RINGS              6/2# 39021

Bagels Lenders 2oz unwrapped 40953 POTATOES, PUFFS 32381

  

Bonzer IW Choc Chip 72/1.5oz 98115 STRAIGHT                     3/8",6/4.5# 32062

Bonzer IW Fudge Chip 72/1.5oz 98116 32121

Bonzer IW Carnival 72/1.5oz 98117 Seasoned Fries 6/4# 32210

Potato Pearls 12/26 oz Idahodian 4270

Frenchtoast Sticks 5/2 lbs 41439 Sweet Potato Fries deep groove 32230

 WG Pancakes 144/cs (72svg) 43648 Potato Wedges 32215

TURKEY SAUSAGE, LINKS, 239/.67 OZ 43673

Sausage-Govt 20452

ELEMENTARY  Bacon, Precooked 300 Slices 46223

COOKIES.C.CHIP,    384/ 1 OZ  41773 HOT DOG,BEEF&PORK 5#/40PK 42750

SUGAR,                  384/ 1 OZ 41767 Turkey Sausage Patty, 43622

OATMEAL RAISIN,   384/ 1 OZ 40756

CARNIVAL 384/ I OZ 41781 Grilled Chicken Filets 100/2.6oz 36145

Chicken Terriyaki Dippers 400/.75 38195

MIDDLE / THS Chicken Drummies - Pierre  400/1 oz 38201

COOKIES.C.CHIP, 240/ 1.5  OZ 41772 DICED CHICKEN white packer 60/40 10# 98520

SUGAR,                240/ 1.5 OZ 40751 Popcorn Chicken Tyson  20# 39500

CARNIVAL           240/ I.5 OZ 41785 Spicy Chicken Patty 35570

Plain Chicken Patty,           60/3.1 35560

APPLE JUICE,         70/4OZ 32506 CHIX BREAST STRIPS 2/5# 36181

GRAPE,                  70/4OZ 32606 Chix Nuggets,    250/ .65 35563

ORANGE JUICE,      70/4OZ 32706 Chicken  8 pc 80/cs 35887

FRUIT PUNCH, 70/4 OZ 32736 Chicken Tenders 35558

Fruitables 40/4.2 oz 6712/25/16 General Tsos 35579

Juice Bars 32820 Tangerine Chicken 35578

  

Gluten Free Bread Slices 41431 Hummis 29024

Gluten Free Pizza 24/4.6oz 98342 Egg Patty                    288/ 1 oz 35633

Gluten Free Rolls 40658 Liquid Eggs 35670

Gluten Free Pasta 14166 Cream Cheese PC 100/ oz 39747

Gluten Free Bagel 24/3.5oz 99873 CREAMERS, INDIV.            400/CS 30365

    

RIB-B-QUE 100/2.25 38177   

BEEF PATTY, 10# 6/1  3 OZ 42388 AM.CHEESE,WHITE 50/50      20#  29825

Beef Crumbles 30# COOKED 37624 MOZZARELLA, WHITE SHREDDED 98616

GARDEN BURGER (THS) 48/CS 39365 CHEDDAR,-WHITE SHREDDED 99952

STEAKUM, 2.5 OZ, 10# 38362 PIZZA CHEESE BLEND  20# 29530

MEATBALLS,    1/2 OZ, 320 37610 BUTTER BLEND no trans fat 30120

Chili 3 bean 6/5# 33342 Butter Chips 29902

SCHWANS WW 51% PIZZA SHELLS 41688 STRING CHEESE 144/1oz 29570

Pepperoni for Pizza TURKEY 36669   

Mozzarella Stix 39015    

CHEESE TORTELLINI,12/1 LB 37315 SOFT PRETZELS              2.5 0Z 42228

Frenchbread Pizza 6" 60/cs 42286

RAVIOLI CHEESE Wgrain 221/cs 98738 Yogurt Upstate 4oz 30500/20/21/23/24 Thurston

CHEESE QUESADILLA 96/ 42027 Yogurt Trix 4 oz       30501/10/12 Thurston

Tony 5 inch  60/cs 41975 Yogurt Danimals 48/4oz  30513/41/43 Thurston

Lasagna Roll ups 98757

Stuffed Shells 98758 Yogurt Parfait 4/5# 30585

Eggplant Parmesan 37560 Granola - bulk 9809

FISH&CHEESE SQUARES 46/3.6 35480

FRIES, OVEN - 5/16 CLEAR COAT-THS

WEEKLY FROZEN GOODS ORDER                
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MIDDLEBROOK -HEADSTART ONLY

Annie's Bunnies 11121 JUICE PLASTIC BOTTLES

Animal Crackers 11244 APPLE  12/46 O5795

Munchie Mix -Quaker  104/CS 11791 GRAPE  12/46 O6060

Pretzels, Heartzels 104/.7 oz 99734 ORANGE  12/46 O6220

HONEY GRAHAM CRACKERS SERVED ONLY 

W/LUNCH 200/2 PK
11240 LACTAID 12/32OZ 30476

MJM Graham Cracker 150/3pk 11596

Corn muffin 2 oz wrapped/ 72 cs 40944

Kettle Corn 11799 Blueberry Muffins 2 oz wrapped/72 cs 40951

Apple 2 oz wrapped/72 cs 40946

Rice Krispie Treats 80/cs 1.3 oz 10141

Rice Krispie Treats 600/.39OZ 10113 Garlic Knots 144/2oz 42109

Cornbread Bowls 60/2.5oz 41115

Pep. Farm Cheddar Fish 300/.75 11888 Flat Bread 6 X 6 41622

Pop Tart Strawberry 10274 PULLMAN WHEAT 12/36SL 40682

HAMB. ROLLS WHEAT 9/8 CT 40678

FL BAKED CHIP 60/.875 11770 HOT DOG WHEAT 128 CT 40679

FL  BAKED BBQ 60/.875 11769 ENGLISH MUFFINS WW 202 CT 41499

FL BAKED SOUR CREAM 60/1.875OZ 11728 HARD ROLLS 54/CS 42266

FANTASTIX CHILI CHEESE 104/1 OZ 11724 Frozen Bread Stix WW 180/1.5 oz 42106

Cheetos Flame 11709 WHEAT WRAPS  10 " 120/CS 37767

Cheetos Puffs 11700   

Dorito Ranch 11723 Craisins - Raspberry Lemon 1381

Dorito Naho 11792 Craisians Strawberry 1375

Dorito Spicy 11803 Craisians Cherry 1376

Sunchip mix harvest 104/.875 11711 Craisins Orange 1378

Cheetos Trax 150 11773 Craisins Watermelon 1368

Funyuns 11718

Chex mix - strawberry yogurt 10152 BOARS HEAD MEATS

Chex mix - Cheddar 60/.92 10153 Bologna (all)

Kelloggs Cheeze It 175/.75 11317 Oven Gold Turkey (all)

Funyuns 11718 Delux Ham (all)

  Lower Sodium Ham (all)

Golden Classic Chicken (Mid, High)

Nutri Grain  Bar - Rasberry 10107 Deluxe Roast Beef (Middle, High)

Nutri Grain Bar - Strawberry 10104 Maple Honey Turkey (Middle, High)

Nutri Grain Bar - Blue Berry 10106 Buffalo Chix Breast (Middle, High)

Nutri Grain Bar - Apple 10102 Swiss Cheese  

    

  Dragon Juice 32703

Very Fine Fruit Punch 12oz can O6630 Mango Juice 32702

Water 1/2 pints 48/cs  (9.70+dep) 6743 Cherry Starr Juice 32513

Water 16.9 oz - 40/cs (9.40+dep) 6752

Cinn Toast Crunch WG  96/1 oz 9702

A&E Apple  24/8oz  M/HS only 6679 Golden Graham WG 96/1 oz 9706

A&E Fruit Punch 24/8oz M/HS only 6671 Trix Reduced Sugar WG 96/1oz 9713

Cheerios WG 96/1 oz 9716

MIDDLE/THS ONLY Oatmeal-Apple/cinn  24/1.5oz 10385

Switch - grape-  8.3oz/24cs  6681

Switch - black cherry 6685 Cereal Bars-Trix 10116

Switch - watermelon strawberry 6686 Cereal Bars-Cocoa Puffs 10132

Switch - orange tangerine 6687 Cereal Bars-Cinn. Toast 10134

Switch - tropical punch 6689

 

WEEKLY FROZEN GOODS ORDER                
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